P1500	0027918
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800270666978
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/23/1501024004 **78.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED
Office Use Only	LED 23 PH 2: 46 REPERTATE
	3/25/15

COVER LETTER

۰.

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FLSO Solutions, Inc. **SUBJECT:**

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$ 78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED

FROM:	Mark Canal			
1 10101	Name (Printed or typed)			
	13762 West State Road 84, #233			
	Address			
	Davie, FL 33325			
	City, State & Zip			
	954-914-2023		<u>د الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم</u>	
	Daytime Telephone number		ί.	
	markcanal19@gmail.com		MAR	
·	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		23	m
			РЧ	Ö
	NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.	LONDA	2: 46	

	ARTICLES OF INCOR In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o		S (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NA	<u>ME</u> ration shall be: FLSO Solutions,	-	, ,	FILE
	ation shall be:		15	MAR 23
	Principal <u>street</u> address	М	lailing address, if diffe	erentisliky of Lahassee,
#233				=
Davie, FL 3	3325			
ARTICLE III PUT The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: Any and	d all lawf	ul business	\$
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	<u></u>			
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares of	TARES f stock is: 1,000			
The number of shares of	f stock is: 1,000			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN	if stock is: 1,000	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN . Name and Tit	<u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> le: Roberto Bianchi, P	_		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN	<u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> le: Roberto Bianchi, P	Name and Title:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit	r <u>istock is:</u> <u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> le: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84	_		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS le: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325	Address:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN. Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ie: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 e: Mark A Canal, T 13762 West State Road 84	Address: _ - - Name and Title:_		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN. Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ie: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 e: Mark A Canal, T 13762 West State Road 84	Address:		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN. Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ie: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 e: Mark A Canal, T 13762 West State Road 84	Address: _ - - Name and Title:_		
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Ie: Roberto Bianchi, P 13762 West State Road 84 #233 Davie, FL 33325 e: Mark A Canal, T 13762 West State Road 84 #233	Address: _ - Name and Title:_ Address: _ -		

•

		. (conti.)
· ·		
Name and	I Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	<u></u>	
ARTICLE VI The name and Fig	REGISTERED AGENT prida_street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Mark A Canal	
Address:	13762 West State Road 84, #233	
Address:	Davie, FL 33325	
	·	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u> Name:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is:	
The <u>name and ad</u>	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal	
Name:	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233	
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325 red as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corporation at the place designate
The <u>name and ad</u> Name: Address: Having been nam	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325	
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325 Davie, FL 33325 red as registered agent to accept service of process im familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	istered agent and agree to act in this capacity <u>3 - 16 - 1-</u>
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam his certificate, I a	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325 red as registered agent to accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325 Required agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325	istered agent and agree to act in this capacity 3 - 16 - 1- Date true. I am aware that the false information submitted
The <u>name and add</u> Name: Address: Having been nam this certificate, I a	INCORPORATOR dress of the Incorporator is: Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325 Davie, FL 33325 red as registered agent to accept service of process im familiar with and accept the appointment as reg Mark A Canal 13762 West State Road 84, #233 Davie, FL 33325	istered agent and agree to act in this capacity 3 - 16 - 1- Date true. I am aware that the false information submitted

. .

- - - -



•